Board Report

Date : 10/03/2016

TO : WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No.

1

Name of Tax Payer

CHICK-FIL-A INC

11000 RICHMOND AVE STE 350
HOUSTON TX, 77042 - 6702

FERRELL, JUNE S
SELEY, DALE PULLEN
920 NORTHWOODS DR
CARY NC, 27513

FERRELL, JUNE S

SELEY, DALE PULLEN
920 NORTHWOODS DR
CARY NC, 27513 - 3803

SELEY, DALE P
FERRELL, JUNE S

920 NORTHWOODS DR
CARY NC, 27513 - 3803

WAVERLY ONCOLOGY
ASSOCIATES PA

300 ASHVILLE AVE
CARY NC, 27518 - 8682

Marcus D Kinrade

Wake County Revenue Administrator

CC:

Account Number

0006133760- 2016- 2016-
000000

0000063160- 2014- 2014-
000000

0000063160- 2015- 2015-
000000

0000063160- 2013- 2013-
000000

0006490159- 2016- 2016-
000000

Approved By :

Tax and Penalties

City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City

County

Total City
Rebated

Total County
Rebated

Total
Rebate/Refund

99.37
170.50

0.00

142.81

0.00

150.73

0.00

133.26

55.89

95.88

155.26

693.18

Total Rebate

269.87

142.81

150.73

133.26

151.77

848.44

*Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any

balance due on the account.

http://Irbillp01/billing20/SEARCHBOARD C.HTM
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Return

Total Request
Refund Status

269.87 Refund

148.88 Refund

150.73 Refund

133.26 Refund

151.77 Refund

854.51

9/15/2016



