Board Report Return

Date: 10/03/2016 Approved By :_____

TO: WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No.	Name of Tax Payer	Account Number	Tax and Penalties		Total Rebate	Total Refund	Request Status
1	CHICK-FIL-A INC 11000 RICHMOND AVE STE 350 HOUSTON TX, 77042 - 6702	0006133760- 2016- 2016- 000000	City	99.37	260.07	269.87	Refund
			County	170.50	269.87		
;	FERRELL, JUNE S SELEY, DALE PULLEN 920 NORTHWOODS DR CARY NC, 27513	0000063160- 2014- 2014- 000000	City	0.00	142.81	148.88	Refund
			County	142.81			
3	FERRELL, JUNE S SELEY, DALE PULLEN 0 920 NORTHWOODS DR CARY NC, 27513 - 3803	0000063160- 2015- 2015- 000000	City	0.00	150.73	150.73	Refund
			County	150.73			
4	SELEY, DALE P FERRELL, JUNE S	0000063160- 2013- 2013- 000000	City	0.00	133.26	133.26	Refund
	920 NORTHWOODS DR CARY NC, 27513 - 3803		County	133.26			
5	WAVERLY ONCOLOGY ASSOCIATES PA	0006490159- 2016- 2016- 000000	City	55.89	151.77	151.77 R	Refund
	300 ASHVILLE AVE CARY NC, 27518 - 8682		County	95.88			Rolalia
	Marcus D Kinrade		Total City Rebated	155.26			
	Wake County Revenue Administrator		Total County Rebated	693.18			
			Total Rebate/Refund		848.44	854.51	

CC: *Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any balance due on the account.



